1 Adtron Corporation • www.adtron.com • (602) 735-0300
I35CF
64MB to 2GB
3.5" IDE Flash DrivesPRODUCT SPECIFICATION
December 2003 Rev. 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
•   The Adtron I35CF Flash IDE drives offer capaci-
ties from 64MB to 2GB in a standard 3.5" IDE disk

December 2003 Rev. 1
I35CF-Mxxxx Syyyy T 01
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temp
C = 0 to + 70 °C
E = -25 to +75 °C
I = -40 to +85 °C
Slave Capacity (MBytes) (Note 1)
Master Capacity (MBytes)
Adtron Corporation
4415 E. Cotton Center Blvd., Suite 100
Phoenix, AZ 85040
Tel: (602) 735-0300 • Fax: (602) 735-0359
Email: info@adtron.com
Trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice and does not
represent or imply warranty, and no liability is assumed by Adtron Corp.
Model Number Master Capacity Write / Read Rates (MBytes/sec)
I35CF-M64SXC01 64MB 1.5 / 1.5
I35CF-M96SXC01  96MB 1.5 / 1.5
I35CF-M128SXC01 128MB 1.5 / 1.5
I35CF-M160SXC01  160MB 1.5 / 1.5
I35CF-M192SXC01  192MB 3.0 / 1.5
I35CF-M224SXC01  224MB 3.0 / 1.5
I35CF-M256SXC01  256MB 3.0 / 1.5
I35CF-M320SXC01  320MB 3.0 / 1.5
I35CF-M448SXC01  448MB 3.0 / 1.5
I35CF-M512SXC01  512MB 3.0 / 1.5
Capacities available up to 2GB.  Contact Adtron Sales at 602-735-0300.
Note 1: For slave configuration (special order), contact Adtron Sales.